
Team Standing  (Top) 

Place  Team Score  

1  Iowa  431.800  

2  UIC  388.100  

  

UIC  (Top) 

Head Coach:  Charley Nelson 

 Gymnast Floor  Horse  Rings  Vault  Pbars  Bar  AllArr  

 Wes Diveney     12.700 13.850   11.800   

 Alexander Dumstorf 14.400 13.200   13.500 13.100 12.200   

 Japheth Grimes   12.550 12.200         

 Steen Haugsted         10.600     

 Trent Jarrett     13.200   12.300     

 Keith Kohn 11.200 12.800 14.050 14.000   13.050   

 Casey Mahoney-Muno 13.200             

 Christopher Patton   12.600           

 Scott Poort 12.250   11.800 13.450 12.750 12.850   

 Christopher Root   13.250 12.150   12.400     

 Jacob Thurber 14.150 13.250   13.200 12.950 12.100   

 Team Totals 65.200  65.100  64.300  68.000  63.500  62.000  388.100 

  

Iowa  (Top) 

Head Coach:  JD Reive 

 Gymnast Floor  Horse  Rings  Vault  Pbars  Bar  AllArr  

 Andrew Botto 13.300 12.300 14.100 13.750 14.000 12.200 79.650 

 Jack Boyle   13.600 14.600     15.300   

 Jake Brodarzon 13.900       13.800     

 Cyrus Dobre_Mofid         14.600 14.200   

 Dylan Ellsworth 14.050   14.100 15.350   13.850   

 Matt Loochtan 15.350   15.200 15.150 13.200 14.350   

 Emmanuel Monroy   14.600           

 Del Vecchio Orozco   13.200           

 Elijah Parsells   14.450           

 Cory Paterson 12.000 13.600 12.600 14.350 13.900 14.100 80.550 

 Mark Springett 14.450   14.400 14.650       

 Doug Sullivan   15.400           

 Rogelio Vazquez     14.500   13.800 12.900   
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Iowa  (Top) 

Head Coach:  JD Reive 

 Gymnast Floor  Horse  Rings  Vault  Pbars  Bar  AllArr  

 Todd Beyer II       14.900       

 Team Totals 71.050  71.650  72.800  74.400  70.100  71.800  431.800 

  

Floor Exercise Results  (Top) 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Matt Loochtan  Iowa 15.350  

2  Mark Springett  Iowa 14.450  

3  Alexander Dumstorf  UIC 14.400  

4  Jacob Thurber  UIC 14.150  

5  Dylan Ellsworth  Iowa 14.050  

6  Jake Brodarzon  Iowa 13.900  

7  Andrew Botto  Iowa 13.300  

8  Casey Mahoney-Muno  UIC 13.200  

9  Scott Poort  UIC 12.250  

10  Cory Paterson  Iowa 12.000  

11  Keith Kohn  UIC 11.200  

  

Pommel Horse Results  (Top) 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Doug Sullivan  Iowa 15.400  

2  Emmanuel Monroy  Iowa 14.600  

3  Elijah Parsells  Iowa 14.450  

4  Jack Boyle  Iowa 13.600  

4  Cory Paterson  Iowa 13.600  

6  Christopher Root  UIC 13.250  

6  Jacob Thurber  UIC 13.250  

8  Alexander Dumstorf  UIC 13.200  

8  Del Vecchio Orozco  Iowa 13.200  

10  Keith Kohn  UIC 12.800  

11  Christopher Patton  UIC 12.600  

12  Japheth Grimes  UIC 12.550  

13  Andrew Botto  Iowa 12.300  
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Rings Results  (Top) 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Matt Loochtan  Iowa 15.200  

2  Jack Boyle  Iowa 14.600  

3  Rogelio Vazquez  Iowa 14.500  

4  Mark Springett  Iowa 14.400  

5  Dylan Ellsworth  Iowa 14.100  

5  Andrew Botto  Iowa 14.100  

7  Keith Kohn  UIC 14.050  

8  Trent Jarrett  UIC 13.200  

9  Wes Diveney  UIC 12.700  

10  Cory Paterson  Iowa 12.600  

11  Japheth Grimes  UIC 12.200  

12  Christopher Root  UIC 12.150  

13  Scott Poort  UIC 11.800  

  

Vault Results  (Top) 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Dylan Ellsworth  Iowa 15.350  

2  Matt Loochtan  Iowa 15.150  

3  Todd Beyer II  Iowa 14.900  

4  Mark Springett  Iowa 14.650  

5  Cory Paterson  Iowa 14.350  

6  Keith Kohn  UIC 14.000  

7  Wes Diveney  UIC 13.850  

8  Andrew Botto  Iowa 13.750  

9  Alexander Dumstorf  UIC 13.500  

10  Scott Poort  UIC 13.450  

11  Jacob Thurber  UIC 13.200  

  

Parallel Bars Results  (Top) 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Cyrus Dobre_Mofid  Iowa 14.600  

2  Andrew Botto  Iowa 14.000  

3  Cory Paterson  Iowa 13.900  

4  Jake Brodarzon  Iowa 13.800  

4  Rogelio Vazquez  Iowa 13.800  
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Parallel Bars Results  (Top) 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

6  Matt Loochtan  Iowa 13.200  

7  Alexander Dumstorf  UIC 13.100  

8  Jacob Thurber  UIC 12.950  

9  Scott Poort  UIC 12.750  

10  Christopher Root  UIC 12.400  

11  Trent Jarrett  UIC 12.300  

12  Steen Haugsted  UIC 10.600  

  

Horizontal Bar Results  (Top) 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Jack Boyle  Iowa 15.300  

2  Matt Loochtan  Iowa 14.350  

3  Cyrus Dobre_Mofid  Iowa 14.200  

4  Cory Paterson  Iowa 14.100  

5  Dylan Ellsworth  Iowa 13.850  

6  Keith Kohn  UIC 13.050  

7  Rogelio Vazquez  Iowa 12.900  

8  Scott Poort  UIC 12.850  

9  Alexander Dumstorf  UIC 12.200  

9  Andrew Botto  Iowa 12.200  

11  Jacob Thurber  UIC 12.100  

12  Wes Diveney  UIC 11.800  

  

All Around Results  (Top) 

Place  Gymnast  Team Score  

1  Cory Paterson  Iowa 80.550  

2  Andrew Botto  Iowa 79.650  
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